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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702

A0 3587073

TO: Mr. Don Inman PROJECT: College of DuPage APPLICATION NO. Three (3) Distribution to:
College of DuPage Partnership Hall PERIOD FROM: 07/17/18 X | OWNER
425 Fawell Bivd General Contractor TO: 08/17/18 X ARCHITECT
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 CONTRACTOR
ARCHITECT'S FIELD OFFICE
PROJECT NO: 2018-B0047
FROM: Expedia Construction Corporation JOB NO.; 18-0511 D ept 39007
855 E. Golf Road, Suite 2143 GONTRACT FOR: General Construction
Arlington Heights, IL 60005
CONTRACT DATE: 11-May-18

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract Confinuation Sheet, AlA Documeant G703, is attached,

-

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

$

68,800.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies thal to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief the Work
covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with tha Contract Documents, that all
amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which pravious Cerificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

xpedia Construction Corporation

2. Net change by Change Orders
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2)

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE

APPROVID—

$

11/13/18 - BREEESEHMIEDL

68,800.00

8/17/2018

V4

lllinols

(Column G on G703)

5. RETAINAGE:
a. 10% of Work Completed

b.  10% of Stored Materials

County of: Cook
TR

‘ ' : OFFICIAL SEAL
NotaryBliblic: CHRIS R VAN DER SLIK

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS

6. TOTAL EARNED LES! RETAINAGEl N‘T(' l(: ]Z l{ ]Z ‘M«I} ])

(Line 4 less Line 5[Total}

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR pnmeo l‘ j“f ’l‘ ‘) sw
(Line 6 from prior Certificate)

»emmreneT I ATHY STRIPEENTYY/13LX8.

9. BALANCE TO FINISH,INCLUDING RETAINAGE

SSION ES:02/04/1°
CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT §, MY COMMSSION EXPIREa.0apur

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's
knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the guality of the Work is
in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

4,500.00

jed for. In, 1gures on the
anged to conform to the amount certified.)

Application and Of)me Continuation Sheet that

(Line 3 less Line 6)

Ok ey
[CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY JADDITIONS, [, DEPUCTIONS I-rzag f o P '
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner - -1 z Pl ;;.. = CA/
Change Orders Approved this Month ] ... ia¥ E/ ! @/8
ARCHITECT:
A | e SV, B Sy sen BY: DATE:
. ° L ] * L3 - -
L] L 3 L L ] L d L ] - L ]
L *e Ll LX) LX) La
L L LE 3] - L] L]
| _ TOTALS
NET CHANGE by Change Orders This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
named herein. |ssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights
o P e of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.
- L L] - L ] -
:' L J w LA J -8
.8 @ (N ] [ BN ] LN ]
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CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Expedia Construction Corporation

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing College of DuPage APPLICATION NUMBER: Three (3)
Contractor’s signed Certification is attached. Partnership Hall APPLICATION DATE:  8/17/2018
in tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD FROM: 71712018
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. TO: 8/17/2018
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO;:  2018-B0047
A B ¢ D E [ F | G H 1 J K
WORK COMPLETED
CODE COMPANY DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED TOTAL COMPLETED
VALUE This Application & STORED % BALANCE TO RETAINAGE
Previous TO DATE (H/D) COMPLETE
Applications Work in Place Stored Materials (E+F+G) (D-H)
(notin E or F)

1 Expedia Construction General Conditions $4,500.00 $4,000.00 $500.00 $4,500.00] 100.0%

2 Expedia Construction Demolition $4,300.00 $4,300.00 $4,300.00] 100.0%

3 Expedia Construction Carpentry & Drywall $10,800.00 $10,800.00 $10,800.00] 100.0%

4  |Expedia Construction Taping $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00{ 100.0%

7  |Expedia Construction Painting $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00] 100.0%

8 Terrance Electric Electrical $17,400.00 $17,400.00 $17,400.00] 100.0%

9 Expedia Construction Supervision $4,200.00 $3,000.00 $1,200.00 $4,200.00| 100.0%

10 |Expedia Construction Bond $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00] 100.0%

11 |Expedia Construction Overhead & Profit $8,000.00 $5,200.00 $2,800.00 $8,000.00] 100.0%

12

13

14

TOTALS $68,800.00 $64,300.00 $4,500.00 $68,800.00 100.0%

Page 1 of 1




APISLICP:TION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702

TO: Mr. Don Inman PROJECT: College of DuPage APPLICATION NO, Three {3) Distribution to:
College of DuPage Partnership Hall PERIOD FROM: 07/17/18 X OWNER
425 Fawell Blvd General Contractor TO: 08/17/18 X ARCHITECT
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 CONTRACTOR
ARCHITECT'S FIELD OFFICE
PROJECT NO: 2018-B0047
FROM: Expedia Construction Corporation JOB NO.: 18-0511
855 E. Golf Road, Suite 2143 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction
Arington Heights, IL 60005
CONTRACT DATE: 11-May-18

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM *
2. Net change by Change Orders
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2)

4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TQ DATE
(Column G on G703)

5. RETAINAGE:
a. 10% of Work Completed

b. 10% of Stored Materials

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Certificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Line 3 less Line 6)

$ 68,800.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belisf the Work
covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all
amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR. xpedia Construction Corporation
BY:

$ 8/17/2018
$ 68,800.00
State of: lllinois
$ 68,800.00 County of: Cook
Subscribed and sworn to bgfore me this ANAAAY APAA VAAAAAAAAAAAAAAN,
DA | B SO OFFICIAL SEAL g
T ok 3— CHRISRVANDERSLIK
e ¢ NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OFLLINGIS " §
p MY COMMISSION EXPIRES02/04/17 $
CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT __~ "IAAAAAAARAAAIAARAN
S____68,80000
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site abservations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's
knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the guality of the Work is
$__ 6430000 in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the

$ 4,560.00

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in previous months by Owner

Change Orders Approved this Month

AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $ 4,500.00

{Attach expianation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures on the
Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:

BY: DATE:

TOTALS

[NET CHANGE by Change Orders

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMQUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights
of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




-

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Expedia Construction Corporation

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing College of DuPage APPLICATION NUMBER: Three (3)
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. Partnership Hall APPLICATION DATE: 8/17/2018
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD FROM: 7/17/2018
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. TO: 8/17/12018
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:  2018-B0047
A B g D E | F G H | J K
WORK COMPLETED
CODE COMPANY DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED TOTAL COMPLETED
VALUE This Application & STORED % BALANCE TO RETAINAGE
Previous TO DATE (HID) COMPLETE
Applications Work in Place Stored Materials (E+F+G) (D-H)
(not in E or F)

1 Expedia Construction General Conditions $4,500.00 $4,000.00 $500.00 $4,500.00( 100.0%

2 |Expedia Construction Demolition $4,300.00 $4,300.00 $4,300.00| 100.0%

3 Expedia Construction Carpentry & Drywall $10,800.00 $10,800.00 $10,800.00| 100.0%

4  |Expedia Construction Taping $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00| 100.0%

7 Expedia Construction Painting $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00( 100.0%

8 Terrance Electric Electrical $17,400.00 $17,400.00 $17,400.00| 100.0%

9 Expedia Construction Supervision $4,200.00 $3,000.00 $1,200.00 $4,200.00] 100.0%

10 |Expedia Construction Bond $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00] 100.0%

11 |Expedia Construction Overhead & Profit $8,000.00 $5,200.00 $2,800.00 $8,000.00] 100.0%

12

13

14

TOTALS $68,800.00 $64,300.00 $4,500.00 $68,800.00 100.0%

Page 1 of 1




APIE’LICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702
TO: Mr. Den Inman PROJECT: College of DuPage APPLICATION NO. Three (3) Distribution to:
College of DuPage Partnership Hall PERIOD FROM: 07/17/18 X OWNER
425 Fawell Bivd General Contractor TO: 08/17/18 X ARCHITECT
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 CONTRACTOR
ARCHITECT'S FIELD OFFICE
PROJECT NO: 2018-B0047
FROM: Expedia Construction Corporation JOB NO.: 18-0511
855 E. Golf Road, Suite 2143 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction
Arington Heights, IL 60005
CONTRACT DATE: 11-May-18

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract Continuation Sheset, AlA Document G703, is attached.,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
2. Net change by Change Orders
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2)

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE
(Column G on G703)

5. RETAINAGE:
a. 10% of Work Completed

b. 10% of Stored Materials

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Certificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6)

68,800.00

68,800.00

©® @»H  ®»n

£8,800.00

5____68:80000

$ 64,300.00

$ 4,500.00

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in previous months by Owner

Change Orders Approved this Month

TOTALS

[NET CHANGE by Change Orders

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and befief the Work
covared by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all
amounts have bsen paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Cerfificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONT Expedia Construction Corporation
BY&W

8/17/2018
State of: Minois
County of: Cook
Subscribed and sworn to@or g this
AAAAAAAAAARAAAAAAAAAA NP
Mo %%\qn OFFICIAL SEAL $
Notary Public: 1 CHRISRVANDERSLK .. H
¢ NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS ' §
¢ MYCOMMISSION EXPIRES:0204/17 &'
CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT {rnnmnananansanaranmsnansns

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's
knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the gualrty of the Work is
in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $ 4,500.00

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures on the
Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:

BY: DATE:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
named herein. |ssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights
of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Expedia Construction Corporation

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing College of DuPage APPLICATION NUMBER: Three (3)
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. Partnership Hall APPLICATION DATE: 8/17/2018
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD FROM: 711712018
Use Cotumn | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. TO: 8/17/12018
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:  2018-B0047
A 8 c D E F | G H ] J K
WORK COMPLETED
CODE COMPANY DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED TOTAL COMPLETED
VALUE This Application & STORED % BALANCE TO RETAINAGE
Previgus TO DATE (H/D) COMPLETE
Applications Work in Place Stored Materials (E+F+G) (D-H}
{not in E or F)
1 Expedia Construction General Conditions $4,500.00 $4,000.00 $500.00 $4,500.00| 100.0%
2 |Expedia Construction Demclition $4,300.00 $4,300.00 $4,300.00( 100.0%
‘3 Expedia Construction Carpentry & Drywall $10,800.00 $10,800.00 $10,800.00| 100.0%
4  |Expedia Construction Taping '$9,500.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00( 100.0%
7 Expedia Construction Painting $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00{ 100.0%
8 |Temance Electric Electrical $17,400.00 $17,400.00 $17,400.00f 100.0%
g Expedia Construction Supervision $4,200.00 $3,000.00 $1,200.00 $4,200.00f 100.0%
10 |Expedia Construction Bond $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00} 100.0%
11 |Expedia Construction Overhead & Profit $8,000.00 $5,200.00 $2,800.00 $8,000.00] 100.0%
12
13
14
TOTALS $68,800.00 $64,300.00 $4,500.00 $68,800.00{ 100.0%

Page 1 of 1




FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

STATE OF ILLINOIS) Gty. #
}ss
COUNTY OF COOK ) Loan #

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by College of DuPage

to furnish General Construction

for the premises known as College of DuPage 425 Fawell Blvd, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

of which College of DuPage 425 Fawell Bivd, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 is the owner.

THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Four Thousand Five Hundred and no/100 Dollars
( $4,500.00 } Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es) hereby waive
and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien under the statutes of the State of lilinois, relating to mechanics' liens, with respect to and
on said above - described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the
moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of labor services, material, fixtures, apparatus or
rachinery furnished to this date by the undersigned for the above described premises.

Date: Friday, August 17, 2018 Company Name: Expedia Construction Corporation

Address: 855 E. Golf Road, Suite 2143, Adington Heights, lllinois 60005

Signature and Seal:
Note: All waivers must be for the full amount paid. If waiver is for a corporation, corporate name should be used, corporate seal affixeg/and title
officer signing waiver should be set forth; if waiver is for a partnership, the parinership name should be used, partner should sign apd designate,

himself as partner. T g
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT . ——
STATE OF ILLINOIS) : ~ o
)ss _ T .

COUNTY OF COOK ) .

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned , being duly sworn, deposes and says that he/she is President
of ) Expedia Construction Corporation
who is the contractor for the College of DuPage - Partner Hall General Work work on the
building located at College of DuPage 425 Fawell Blvd, Glen Eliyn, IL. 60137
and owned by College of DuPage 425 Fawell Blvd, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
That the total price of the coniract, including extras, is $68,800.00 on which he has received payment of
$64,300.00 prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, comect and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that there is no

claim either legal or equitable tc defeat the validity of said waiver. That the following are the names of all parties who have furnished material or
labor, or both for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the
construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and that the items mentioned include all labor and material required to
complete said work according to plans and specifications.
Names What For Contract $ Amt. Paid |This Payment Bal. Due

Expedia Construction General Construction $51,400.00] $46,900.00 $4,500.00 $0.00

Terrance Electric Electrical Work $17,400.00] $17,400.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

All other material taken from our fully paid stock and delivered by our trucks. $68,800.00] $64,300.00 $4,500.00 50.00]
There are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due cr to become due to any person for material, labor
or other work of any kind done or to be dene upon or in connection with said work other than above stated.

Signed this _17th  day of August , 2018, Signalure:(Wo‘f

Subscribed and swomn to before me this 17th dayof August ., 2018.
L
$
O A DA  OFFCACSE
< Notary Public CHRIS R VAN DER SLIK.
ry [ ]
NCTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
§ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 02104/~




FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

STATE OF ILLINOIS) Gty. #
)} ss
COUNTY OF COOK ) Loan #

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by College of DuPage

to furnish General Construction

for the premises known as College of DuPage 425 Fawell Blvd, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

of which College of DuPage 425 Fawell Blvd, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 is the owner.
THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Four Thousand Five Hundred and no/100 Dollars

{ $4,500.00 ) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do{es) hereby waive

and release any and all lien or claim of, cr right to, lien under the statutes of the State of lllinois, relating to mechanics’ liens, with respect to and
on said above - described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the
moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of labor services, material, fixtures, apparatus or
machinery fumished to this date by the undersigned for the above described premises.

Date: Friday, August 17, 2018 Company Name; Expedia Construction Corperation

Address: 855 E. Goli-ReadwSuite 2143, Adington Heights, Hlincis 60005

Signature and Seal: (

Note: All waivers must be for the full amount paid. If waiver is for a corporation, corporate name should be used, corporate seal affixed and title
officer signing waiver should be set forth; if waiver is for a partnership, the partnership name should be used, partner should sign apl designate
himself as partner.

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT - ’ .
STATE OF ILLINOIS) g T
}ss - Sl ::-
COUNTY OF COOK ) v NERENE
TO WHOM iT MAY CONCERN: : P
The undersigned , being duly sworn, deposes and says that he/she is President : .AA B
of Expedia Construction Corporation

who is the contractor for the College of DuPage - Pariner Hall General Work work on the
building located at College of DuPage 425 Fawell Blvd, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
and owned by College of DuPage 425 Fawell Blvd, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
That the total price of the contract, including extras, is $68,800.00 on which he has received payment of

$64,300.00 prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that there is no

claim either legal or equitable tc defeat the validity of said waiver. That the following are the names of all parties who have furnished material or
labor, or both for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the
construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and that the items mentioned include all labor and material required to
complete said work according to plans and specifications.

Names What For Contract $ Amt. Paid |This Payment Bal. Due

Expedia Construction General Construction $51,400.00] $46,900.00 $4,500.00 $0.00

Terrance Electric Electrical Work $17,400.00] $17,400.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Ali other material taken from our fully paid stock and delivered by our trucks. $68,800.00] $64,300.00 $4,500.00 $0,00]

There are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due to any person for material, labor
or other work of any kind done or to be done upon or in connection with said work other than above stated.

Signed this  17th  day of August , 2018. Signature:

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 17th day of August , 2018. /

> o
I\ﬂofa&ﬂﬁ/‘/w CHRIS R VAN DER SLIK.
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINGIS

b
3
E MY COMMISSION EXPIRESD204/%”

AA‘.AAA‘AA“.‘AAA‘A‘.A“ A
WAPRAAAAAI NSNS NN

AR AAANAN
AN




FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN
STATE OF ILLINO!S} Gty. #
)ss
COUNTY OF COOK ) Loan #

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by College of DuPage

to furnish General Construction

for the premises known as College of DuPage 425 Fawell Blvd, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

of which College of DuPage 425 Fawell Blvd, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 is the owner.
THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Four Thousand Five Hundred and no/100 Bollars

( $4,500.00 ) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es) hereby waive

and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien under the statutes of the State of lllinois, relating to mechanics’ liens, with respect to and
on said above - described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furished, and on the
moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of labor services, material, fixtures, apparatus or
machinery furnished to this date by the undersigned for the above described premises.

Date: Friday, August 17, 2018 Company Name: Expedia Construction Corporation

Address: 855 E Get-Road, Suite 2143, Arlington Heights, llinois 60005

Signature and Seal: Q W%

Note: All waivers must be for the full amount paid. If waiver is for a corporation, corporate name should be used, corporate seal gffixed and title
officer signing waiver should be set forth; if waiver is for a partnership, the partnership name should be used, partner should sigh and designate

himself as partner. eem, %
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT & ,' _ -\ T

STATE OF ILLINOIS) - >, :

e : S TR E

COUNTY OF COOK) —‘ ., o H

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned , being duly sworn, deposes and says that he/she is President
of Expedia Construction Corporation
who is the contractor for the College of DuPage - Partner Hall General Work work on the
building located at Coliege of DuPage 425 Fawell Blvd, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
and owned by College of DuPage 425 Fawell Bivd, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
That the total price of the contract, including extras, is $68,800.00 on which he has received payment of
$64,300.00 prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered uncenditionally and that there is no

claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of said waiver. That the following are the names of all parties who have furnished material or
labor, or both for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the
construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and that the items mentioned inciude all labor and material required to
complete said work according to plans and specifications.
Names What For Contract $ Amt. Paid |This Payment Bal. Due
Expedia Construction General Construction $51,400.00] $46,900.00 $4,500.00 $0.00
Terrance Electric Electrical Work $17,400.00] $17,400.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

All other material taken from our fully paid stock and delivered by our trucks. $68,800.00| $64,300.00 $4,500.00 $0.00|
There are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due to any person for material, labor
or other work of any kind done or to be done upon or in connection with said work other than above stated.

Sigred this  17th  day of August , 2018. Signature:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 17th d\ajof August ,2018.
S 1
U\w wb». %)U\.,\ OFFICIAL SEAL !
Notary Public CHRIS R VAN DER SLIK

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:02/04/%"

grrnnndan




% Expedia

Construction
Corporatiorn

The "Better Way" through professionalism, service and iniegrity in construction

INVOICE

TO:

College of DuPage Invoice No.
425 Fawell Blvd Date:
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 Page No.

Phone: 630-701-4874

18-0511-03
8/17/2018
1 of 1

Application for payment No. 3 (Period from 7/17/18 to 8/17/18)
College of DuPage - Partner Hall General Work

ATTN: Mr. Don Inman

Net Amount Due This Payment

Please Remit Payment to:

Expedia Construction Corporation

855 E. Golf Road, Suite 2143

Arlington Heights, lllinois 60005

Phone: 847-434-1019

Fax: 847-290-0844 AMOUNT DUE

General Contractors ]

$

4,500.00

$

4,500.00

Construction Managers
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Phone: 630-701-4874

Application for payment No. 3 (Period from 7/17/18 to 8/17/18)
College of DuPage - Partner Hall General Work

ATTN: Mr. Don Inman

Net Amount Due This Payment $ 4,500.00

Please Remit Payment to:
Expedia Construction Corporation
855 E. Golf Road, Suite 2143
Arlington Heights, lHlinois 60005

Phone: 847-434-1019
Fax: 847-290-0844 AMOUNT DUE | $ 4,500.00

General Contractors [ Construction Managers



% Expedia

Construction
Corporation

The "Better Way" through professionalism, service and integrity in construction

INVOICE

TO:

College of DuPage Invoice No. 18-0511-03
425 Fawell Blvd Date: 8/17/2018
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 Page No. 10f 1

Phone: 630-701-4874

Application for payment No. 3 (Period from 7/17/18 to 8/17/18)
College of DuPage - Partner Hall General Work

ATTN: Mr. Don Inman

Net Amount Due This Payment $ 4,500.00

Please Remit Payment to:
Expedia Construction Corporation
855 E. Golf Road, Suite 2143
Arlington Heights, lllinois 60005
Phone: 847-434-1019

Fax: 847-290-0844 AMOUNT DUE | $ 4,500.00

General Contractors [ Construction Managers




FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

State of lllinois } 88 Gty #
County of DuPage } 8§ Loan #

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Expedia Construction Corporation
to furnish Electrical Work
for the premises known as 3 Partnership Hall Improvement - 425 Fawell Boulevard, Glen Ellyn, IL
of which College of DuPage is the owner.
THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred and 00/100
$17,400.00 Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es) hereby waive and

release any lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of Illinois, relating to mechanic's liens, with respect to and on said
above described and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds

or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of labor services, material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery heretofore
furnished, or which may be furnished at any time hereafter by the undersigned for the above-described premises.

Given under my hand signed and sealed this 8

25th [ July 2018

of
* \ M
Signature and Seal:

Note: All waivers must be for the full amount paid. If waiver is for a corporation, cofporale name Should be us#d, corporate seal affixed
and title of signing waiver should be set forth; if waiver is for a partnership, the partnership name should be uged, partner shoutd sign and
designate himself as partner.

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT

State of linois } SS
County of DuPage } 8s
TC WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned, being duly sworn deposes and says that he is William Dougherty
Manager of the Terrance Electric & Technology Co.
who is the contractor for the Electrical Work - ' work on
building located at Partnership Hall Improvement - 425 Fawell Boulevard, Glen Ellyn, IL
owned by College of DuPage
That the total amount of the contract including extra's is $17,400.00 on which he has received payment of
$0.00 prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that

there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of said waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have
furnished material, or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts for specific portions of said work or
for materia! into the construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and that the items mentioned include all laber
or material required to complete said work according to plans and specification:

Contract Amount This Balance
Names What for Price Paid Payment Due
Terrance Electric & Technology Co. Electrical Work $17,400.00 $0.00 $17.400.00 50.00

All materials taken from fully paid stock & delivered to the job site in our own trucks. All labor paid in full
No equipment rental in excess of $10,000.00

$17,400.00 $0.00 $17,400.00 $0.00

That there are not other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due to any person for materials,
labor or other work of any kind done or to be done upon or in connection with said work other than above stated.

Signed this 25th day of 2018
Signature: L. \
Subscribed and sworn hefore me this 25th day of Ju( 2018
’ " A A ARRARARNAARS Signature: :

Transcribed from Chicago Title Insurance Company F.1722 R5/92

MOPRICIAL SEAL”
JUDITH SHIMKUS
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF lLUNO!%
My Commission Expires 01/05/2



FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

State of lliinois } SS Gty #
County of DuPage } S8 Loan #

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Expedia Construction Corporation
to furnish Electrical Work
for the premises known as Partnership Hall Improvement - 425 Fawell Boulevard, Glen Ellyn, IL
of which College of DuPage is the owner.
THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred and 00/100
$17,400.00 Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do{es) hereby waive and

release any lien or claim of, or right to, iien, under the statutes of the State of lllinois, relating to mechanic's liens, with respect to and on said
above described and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds

or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of labor services, material, fixiures, apparatus or machinery heretofore
furnished, or which may be furnished at any time hereafter by the undersigned for the above-described premises.

Given under my hand signed and sealed this

25th of July 2018

¥ h Y
Signature and Seal:
Note: All waivers must be for the full amount paid. !f waiver is for a‘corporation, cofporate name Should be ufd. corporate seal affixed
and fitle of signing waiver should be set forth; if waiver is for a parinership, the partnership name should be uged, partner should sign and
designate himself as partner.

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT

State of lllinois } SS
County of DuPage } S8
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned, being duly sworn deposes and says that he is William Dougherty

Manager of the Terrance Electric & Technology Co.
who is the contractor for the Electrical Work ) work on
building located at Partnership Hall Improvement - 425 Fawell Boulevard, Glen Ellyn, IL
owned by College of DuPage
That the total amount of the contract including extra's is $17,400.00 on which he has received payment of
$0.00 prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that

there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of said waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have
furnished material, or fabor, or both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts for specific portions of said work or
for material into the construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and that the items mentioned include all labor
or material required to complete said work according to plans and specification:

Contract Amount This Balance
Names What for Price Paid Payment Due
Terrance Electric & Technology Co. Electrical Work $17,400.00 $0.00 $17,400.00 $0.00

All materials taken from fully paid stock & delivered to the job site in our own trucks. All labor paid in full
No equipment rental in excess of $10,000.00 I

$17,400.00 $0.00 $17,400.00 $0.00

That there are not other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due to any person for materials,
labor or other work of any kind done or to be done upon or in connection with said work other than above stated.

Signed this 25th day of 2018
Signature:
Subscribed and sworn before me this 25th day of 2018
) o o AR, Signature:
A T CT A ] 4 Transcribed from Chicago Title Insurance Company F.1722 R5/92

133
JUDITH s:%TIE
C, ST
:gw "E’B}‘“ Expires 01/05/20
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